48 This AGREEMENT shall commence when executed by all PARTIES and remain in effect
49 until December 31, 2026, unless sooner terminated by the CITY in writing as contained
SO herein.

51 2. AWARD TO BE PAID TO BENEFICIARY

52 The CITY will pay the BENEFICIARY in accordance with this AGREEMENT the sum of
53 thirteen thousand eight hundred and forty-seven dollars ($13,847) upon receipt of
54 invoice.

55 3. LIMITATIONS REGARDING THE USE OF THE AWARD

56 The BENEFICIARY shall ensure that the AWARD is expended in accordance with this
57 AGREEMENT and shall be only for the purposes described in the PROPOSAL and in this
58 AGREEMENT.